NAME:

L/
w Roxboro
RCR Community
Redevelopment
Developing Self-Sufficient Famiﬁes\co_m

FIRST RCRC GOLF CHALLENGE

SPONSORSHIP/SUPPORTER & REGISTRATION FORM

COMPANY NAME: (IF APPLICABLE)

MAILING ADDRESS:

CITY: STATE: ZIP:

PHONE:

EMAIL: (O I WILL EMAIL MY COMPANY LOGO/BRANDING

$10,000+

$5,000

$2,500

$1,000

$500
$350
$65
$260
$10

$10

SPONSORSHIP & SUPPORTER LEVELS

TITLE SPONSOR LOGO/BRAND ON LARGE BANNER, MENTION ON ALL MATERIALS, 4 PLAYERS x S

PLATINUM SPONSOR LOGO/BRAND ON LARGE BANNER, PRINTOUTS, 4 PLAYERS X S
MENTION AT LUNCH

SILVER SPONSOR LOGO/BRAND ON SMALL BANNER/PRINTOUTS, 4 PLAYERS X S
MENTION AT LUNCH

BRONZE SPONSOR  LOGO/BRAND ON PRINT OUTS, 4 PLAYERS X S
MENTION AT LUNCH

TEE BOXSPONSOR  STANDARD SIGNAGE, MENTION AT LUNCH X S

SUPPORTER MENTION AT LUNCH

INDIVIDUAL PLAYER/GOLF CLINIC PARTICIPANT X S

FOURSOME X S

MULLIGAN (6 FOR $50)

50/50 RAFFLE TICKET (6 FOR $50) X $

TOTAL S

I HAVE ENCLOSED A CHECK ___| AM PAYING WITH CREDIT CARD

WEBSITE (https://www.roxboroha.com/roxboro-community-redevelopment-corporation)

MAIL COPY OF THIS COMPLETED FORM AND PAYMENT TO: RCRC., ATTN: GOLF CHALLENGE, P.O. BOX 996, ROXBORO, N.C. 27573

PLEASE NOTE: DEADLINE FOR RECEIVING SPONSORSHIP/SUPPORTER FORM AND PAYMENT BY MAIL IS MON., SEPTEMBER 1, 2022

SIGNATURE:

DATE:

NAME OF PARTICIPANT(S)/GOLFER(S)

GROUP 1 GROUP 2
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 3.
4, 4.




