

FIRST RCRC GOLF CHALLENGE

SPONSORSHIP/SUPPORTER & REGISTRATION FORM

MAILING ADDRESS: EMAIL:	NAME:				COMPANY NAME: (IF APPLICABLE)				
SPONSORSHIP & SUPPORTER LEVELS \$10,000+ TITLE SPONSOR LOGO/BRAND ON LARGE BANNER, MENTION ON ALL MATERIALS, 4 PLAYERS X \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	MAILING ADD	DRESS:			CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:		
\$10,000+ TITLE SPONSOR LOGO/BRAND ON LARGE BANNER, MENTION ON ALL MATERIALS, 4 PLAYERS X \$ \$, \$, \$, \$, \$, \$, \$, \$, \$, \$, \$, \$, \$	PHONE:			EMAIL:		O I WILL EMAIL MY COMP	ANY LOGO,	/BRANDING	
\$5,000 PLATINUM SPONSOR LOGO/BRAND ON LARGE BANNER, PRINTOUTS, 4 PLAYERS x \$ MENTION AT LUNCH \$2,500 SILVER SPONSOR LOGO/BRAND ON SMALL BANNER/PRINTOUTS, 4 PLAYERS x \$ MENTION AT LUNCH \$1,000 BRONZE SPONSOR LOGO/BRAND ON PRINT OUTS, 4 PLAYERS x \$ \$ MENTION AT LUNCH \$500 TEE BOX SPONSOR STANDARD SIGNAGE, MENTION AT LUNCH x \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	SPONSORSHIP & SUPPORTER LEVELS								
MENTION AT LUNCH \$2,500 SILVER SPONSOR LOGO/BRAND ON SMALL BANNER/PRINTOUTS, 4 PLAYERS x \$ \$	\$1	10,000+	TITLE SPONSOR	LOGO/BRAND ON LA	RGE BANNER, MENTION ON	I ALL MATERIALS, 4 PLAYERS	x	\$	
\$2,500 SILVER SPONSOR LOGO/BRAND ON SMALL BANNER/PRINTOUTS, 4 PLAYERS	\$5	5,000	PLATINUM SPONSOR	LOGO/BRAND ON LA	RGE BANNER, PRINTOUTS,	4 PLAYERS	x	\$	
MENTION AT LUNCH \$1,000 BRONZE SPONSOR LOGO/BRAND ON PRINT OUTS, 4 PLAYERS MENTION AT LUNCH S500 TEE BOX SPONSOR STANDARD SIGNAGE, MENTION AT LUNCH \$350 SUPPORTER MENTION AT LUNCH \$65 INDIVIDUAL PLAYER/GOLF CLINIC PARTICIPANT \$260 FOURSOME \$10 MULLIGAN (6 FOR \$50) \$10 MULLIGAN (6 FOR \$50) \$11 AVE ENCLOSED A CHECKI AM PAYING WITH CREDIT CARD WEBSITE (https://www.roxboroha.com/roxboro-community-redevelopment-corporation) MAIL COPY OF THIS COMPLETED FORM AND PAYMENT TO: RCRC., ATTN: GOLF CHALLENGE, P.O. BOX 996, ROXBORO, N.C. 27573 PLEASE NOTE: DEADLINE FOR RECEIVING SPONSORSHIP/SUPPORTER FORM AND PAYMENT BY MAIL IS MON., SEPTEMBER 1, 2022 SIGNATURE: DATE: NAME OF PARTICIPANT(S)/GOLFER(S) GROUP 1 GROUP 2				MENTION AT LUNCH					
\$1,000 BRONZE SPONSOR LOGO/BRAND ON PRINT OUTS, 4 PLAYERS MENTION AT LUNCH \$500 TEE BOX SPONSOR STANDARD SIGNAGE, MENTION AT LUNCH \$3350 SUPPORTER MENTION AT LUNCH \$65 INDIVIDUAL PLAYER/GOLF CLINIC PARTICIPANT \$260 FOURSOME \$10 MULLIGAN (6 FOR \$50) \$10 SO/50 RAFFLE TICKET (6 FOR \$50) TOTAL \$ I HAVE ENCLOSED A CHECK I AM PAYING WITH CREDIT CARD WEBSITE (https://www.roxboroha.com/roxboro-community-redevelopment-corporation) MAIL COPY OF THIS COMPLETED FORM AND PAYMENT TO: RCRC., ATTN: GOLF CHALLENGE, P.O. BOX 996, ROXBORO, N.C. 27573 PLEASE NOTE: DEADLINE FOR RECEIVING SPONSORSHIP/SUPPORTER FORM AND PAYMENT BY MAIL IS MON., SEPTEMBER 1, 2022 SIGNATURE: DATE: NAME OF PARTICIPANT(S)/GOLFER(S) GROUP 1 GROUP 2	\$2	2,500	SILVER SPONSOR	LOGO/BRAND ON SM	ALL BANNER/PRINTOUTS,	4 PLAYERS	x	\$	
MENTION AT LUNCH \$500 TEE BOX SPONSOR STANDARD SIGNAGE, MENTION AT LUNCH \$350 SUPPORTER MENTION AT LUNCH \$65 INDIVIDUAL PLAYER/GOLF CLINIC PARTICIPANT \$260 FOURSOME \$10 MULLIGAN (6 FOR \$50) \$10 50/50 RAFFLE TICKET (6 FOR \$50) TOTAL \$				MENTION AT LUNCH					
\$500 TEE BOX SPONSOR STANDARD SIGNAGE, MENTION AT LUNCH \$350 SUPPORTER MENTION AT LUNCH \$65 INDIVIDUAL PLAYER/GOLF CLINIC PARTICIPANT	\$1	1,000	BRONZE SPONSOR	LOGO/BRAND ON PR	INT OUTS, 4 PLAYERS		x	\$	
\$350 SUPPORTER MENTION AT LUNCH \$65 INDIVIDUAL PLAYER/GOLF CLINIC PARTICIPANT \$260 FOURSOME \$10 MULLIGAN (6 FOR \$50) \$10 50/50 RAFFLE TICKET (6 FOR \$50) I HAVE ENCLOSED A CHECKI AM PAYING WITH CREDIT CARD WEBSITE (https://www.roxboroha.com/roxboro-community-redevelopment-corporation) MAIL COPY OF THIS COMPLETED FORM AND PAYMENT TO: RCRC., ATTN: GOLF CHALLENGE, P.O. BOX 996, ROXBORO, N.C. 27573 PLEASE NOTE: DEADLINE FOR RECEIVING SPONSORSHIP/SUPPORTER FORM AND PAYMENT BY MAIL IS MON., SEPTEMBER 1, 2022 SIGNATURE: DATE: NAME OF PARTICIPANT(S)/GOLFER(S) GROUP 1 GROUP 2				MENTION AT LUNCH					
\$65 INDIVIDUAL PLAYER/GOLF CLINIC PARTICIPANT \$260 FOURSOME \$10 MULLIGAN (6 FOR \$50) \$10 \$50/50 RAFFLE TICKET (6 FOR \$50) TOTAL \$ I HAVE ENCLOSED A CHECK I AM PAYING WITH CREDIT CARD WEBSITE (https://www.roxboroha.com/roxboro-community-redevelopment-corporation) MAIL COPY OF THIS COMPLETED FORM AND PAYMENT TO: RCRC., ATTN: GOLF CHALLENGE, P.O. BOX 996, ROXBORO, N.C. 27573 PLEASE NOTE: DEADLINE FOR RECEIVING SPONSORSHIP/SUPPORTER FORM AND PAYMENT BY MAIL IS MON., SEPTEMBER 1, 2022 SIGNATURE: DATE: NAME OF PARTICIPANT(S)/GOLFER(S) GROUP 1 GROUP 2	\$5	500	TEE BOX SPONSOR	STANDARD SIGNAGE,	, MENTION AT LUNCH		x	\$	
\$260 FOURSOME \$10 MULLIGAN (6 FOR \$50) \$10 50/50 RAFFLE TICKET (6 FOR \$50) TOTAL \$ I HAVE ENCLOSED A CHECKI AM PAYING WITH CREDIT CARD WEBSITE (https://www.roxboroha.com/roxboro-community-redevelopment-corporation) MAIL COPY OF THIS COMPLETED FORM AND PAYMENT TO: RCRC., ATTN: GOLF CHALLENGE, P.O. BOX 996, ROXBORO, N.C. 27573 PLEASE NOTE: DEADLINE FOR RECEIVING SPONSORSHIP/SUPPORTER FORM AND PAYMENT BY MAIL IS MON., SEPTEMBER 1, 2022 SIGNATURE: DATE: NAME OF PARTICIPANT(S)/GOLFER(S) GROUP 1 GROUP 2	\$3	350	SUPPORTER	MENTION AT LUNCH					
\$10 MULLIGAN (6 FOR \$50) \$10 50/50 RAFFLE TICKET (6 FOR \$50) TOTAL \$ I HAVE ENCLOSED A CHECKI AM PAYING WITH CREDIT CARD WEBSITE (https://www.roxboroha.com/roxboro-community-redevelopment-corporation) MAIL COPY OF THIS COMPLETED FORM AND PAYMENT TO: RCRC., ATTN: GOLF CHALLENGE, P.O. BOX 996, ROXBORO, N.C. 27573 PLEASE NOTE: DEADLINE FOR RECEIVING SPONSORSHIP/SUPPORTER FORM AND PAYMENT BY MAIL IS MON., SEPTEMBER 1, 2022 SIGNATURE: DATE: NAME OF PARTICIPANT(S)/GOLFER(S) GROUP 1 GROUP 2	\$6	65	INDIVIDUAL PLAYER/O	GOLF CLINIC PARTICIPA	ANT		x	\$	
\$10 \$0/50 RAFFLE TICKET (6 FOR \$50) x \$ TOTAL \$ LI HAVE ENCLOSED A CHECKI AM PAYING WITH CREDIT CARD WEBSITE (https://www.roxboroha.com/roxboro-community-redevelopment-corporation) MAIL COPY OF THIS COMPLETED FORM AND PAYMENT TO: RCRC., ATTN: GOLF CHALLENGE, P.O. BOX 996, ROXBORO, N.C. 27573 PLEASE NOTE: DEADLINE FOR RECEIVING SPONSORSHIP/SUPPORTER FORM AND PAYMENT BY MAIL IS MON., SEPTEMBER 1, 2022 SIGNATURE: DATE: NAME OF PARTICIPANT(S)/GOLFER(S) GROUP 1 GROUP 2	\$2	260	FOURSOME				x	\$	
TOTAL \$ I HAVE ENCLOSED A CHECKI AM PAYING WITH CREDIT CARD WEBSITE (https://www.roxboroha.com/roxboro-community-redevelopment-corporation) MAIL COPY OF THIS COMPLETED FORM AND PAYMENT TO: RCRC., ATTN: GOLF CHALLENGE, P.O. BOX 996, ROXBORO, N.C. 27573 PLEASE NOTE: DEADLINE FOR RECEIVING SPONSORSHIP/SUPPORTER FORM AND PAYMENT BY MAIL IS MON., SEPTEMBER 1, 2022 SIGNATURE: DATE: NAME OF PARTICIPANT(S)/GOLFER(S) GROUP 1 GROUP 2	\$1	10	MULLIGAN (6 FOR \$50	0)					
I HAVE ENCLOSED A CHECKI AM PAYING WITH CREDIT CARD WEBSITE (https://www.roxboroha.com/roxboro-community-redevelopment-corporation) MAIL COPY OF THIS COMPLETED FORM AND PAYMENT TO: RCRC., ATTN: GOLF CHALLENGE, P.O. BOX 996, ROXBORO, N.C. 27573 PLEASE NOTE: DEADLINE FOR RECEIVING SPONSORSHIP/SUPPORTER FORM AND PAYMENT BY MAIL IS MON., SEPTEMBER 1, 2022 SIGNATURE: DATE: NAME OF PARTICIPANT(S)/GOLFER(S) GROUP 1 GROUP 2	\$1	10	50/50 RAFFLE TICKET	(6 FOR \$50)			x	\$	
WEBSITE (https://www.roxboroha.com/roxboro-community-redevelopment-corporation) MAIL COPY OF THIS COMPLETED FORM AND PAYMENT TO: RCRC., ATTN: GOLF CHALLENGE, P.O. BOX 996, ROXBORO, N.C. 27573 PLEASE NOTE: DEADLINE FOR RECEIVING SPONSORSHIP/SUPPORTER FORM AND PAYMENT BY MAIL IS MON., SEPTEMBER 1, 2022 SIGNATURE: DATE: NAME OF PARTICIPANT(S)/GOLFER(S) GROUP 1 GROUP 2							TOTAL	\$	
MAIL COPY OF THIS COMPLETED FORM AND PAYMENT TO: RCRC., ATTN: GOLF CHALLENGE, P.O. BOX 996, ROXBORO, N.C. 27573 PLEASE NOTE: DEADLINE FOR RECEIVING SPONSORSHIP/SUPPORTER FORM AND PAYMENT BY MAIL IS MON., SEPTEMBER 1, 2022 SIGNATURE: DATE: NAME OF PARTICIPANT(S)/GOLFER(S) GROUP 1 GROUP 2	I HAVE ENCLOSED A CHECKI AM PAYING WITH CREDIT CARD								
PLEASE NOTE: DEADLINE FOR RECEIVING SPONSORSHIP/SUPPORTER FORM AND PAYMENT BY MAIL IS MON., SEPTEMBER 1, 2022 SIGNATURE: DATE: NAME OF PARTICIPANT(S)/GOLFER(S) GROUP 1 GROUP 2	WEBSITE (https://www.roxboroha.com/roxboro-community-redevelopment-corporation)								
SIGNATURE: DATE: NAME OF PARTICIPANT(S)/GOLFER(S) GROUP 1 GROUP 2	MAIL COPY OF THIS COMPLETED FORM AND PAYMENT TO: RCRC., ATTN: GOLF CHALLENGE, P.O. BOX 996, ROXBORO, N.C. 27573								
NAME OF PARTICIPANT(S)/GOLFER(S) GROUP 1 GROUP 2	PLEASE NOTE: DEADLINE FOR RECEIVING SPONSORSHIP/SUPPORTER FORM AND PAYMENT BY MAIL IS MON., SEPTEMBER 1, 2022								
GROUP 1 GROUP 2	SIGNATURE:_				DATE:				
	NAME OF PARTICIPANT(S)/GOLFER(S)								
1 1	GROUP 1				GROUP 2				
	1				1				
2	2				2		-		
3 3	3				3				